

CITY OF ANTHONY

820 HWY 478 Anthony, New Mexico 88021 (575) 882-2983 Office / (575) 882-2978 Fax www.cityofanthonynm.com

Application for Fireworks Permit

FIREWORKS PERMIT FEE \$125 + \$20/DAY

Application must be received at least fifteen (15) days prior to the beginning date of sales, with a nonrefundable Retail Fireworks Permit Fee; in addition to the State Fire Marshall's Retail Fireworks Permit, the City of Anthony Business Registration.

Select One: Renewal -Location (s)	
New Location (s)	
Permit Type:	
RetailerWholes	aler Public Display
Seasonal Retail (12/15-1/2) Seasona	l Retail 2 (6/20-7/10 & 12/15-1/2)
Date stand will be ready for inspection: Name of Applicant:	
Mailing Address:	
Business Name/Sponsor:	
Business /Display Location Address:	
Person/Business Sponsoring Display:	
Person of Company Conducting Display:	
Display Date:	
Display Time:	
understand that this Fireworks Permit Application will Fire Inspection will be conducted of premises before a Marshal.	
Signature of Applicant:	Date:
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	
Application received by:	Date:
Firework Permit Fee received: \$	Receipt #:
	1

